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SELEÇÃO 2022                RESULTADO PRELIMINAR DA ETAPA ÚNICA

DOUTORADO LITERATURA COMPARADA

CANDIDATO NOTA

1 ALEXANDRE MARZULLO KANAUER FACCIN 9,5 ADALBERTO MÜLLER 2 vagas
2 JULIANA VAZ DE FIGUEIREDO MORENO BATISTA 8,5 ADALBERTO MÜLLER

1 MATEUS DE NOVAES MAIA 9,7 ANDRÉ CARDOSO 2 vagas
2 BÁRBARA BRAVO PIRES FERREIRA 9,3 ANDRÉ CARDOSO

MYKAELLE DE SOUSA FERREIRA 9
LUCAS DE BARROS TARDIN 8
LOUISE FURTADO DE SOUZA 7,5

ANDRÉ DIAS 1 vaga

1  MARINA MARIA CAMPOS BRITO 10 ANITA DE MORAES 1 vaga
MARIANA BRASIL HASS GONÇALVES 9,5

1 CARLOS DAVID LARRAONDO CHAUCA 10 ARNALDO ROSA 2 vagas
2 CYRO ALVES DA SILVA NETO 8,5 ARNALDO ROSA

1 TAHINÁ DA SILVA SANTOS MOREIRA 9,8 CEILA MARIA FERREIRA 2 vagas
2 JOSÉ EDUARDO FONSECA BRANDÃO 9,7 CEILA MARIA FERREIRA

NIVEA OURA MARTINS 9,6
KÁTIA DE SOUZA NASCIMENTO 9,5
BARBARA B. G. PEREIRA NOLASCO 9,4



1 FREDERICO NOGUEIRA KLUMB 10 CELIA PEDROSA 2 vagas
CELIA PEDROSA

1 CLAUDIA LAGE FLORES MENEZES 10 CLAUDETE DAFLON 2 vagas
2 CAROLINA LAURIANO SOARES DA COSTA 9 CLAUDETE DAFLON

CECILIA LAURA ALONSO 8,5

DIANA KLINGER 2 vaga
DIANA KLINGER

AMANDA DO NASCIMENTO DOS S. ALMEIDA 6

1 VANESSA ANNECCHINI SCHIMID 10 EURÍDICE FIGUEIREDO 2 vagas
2 JANAÍNA NERY VIANA 8 EURÍDICE FIGUEIREDO

CAROLINA DA SILVA PORTELA 9
ALEX VIANA PEREIRA 8
CARLA DA COSTA DE LEMOS FERREIRA 6

1 KATIA FERNANDES DE LIMA 10 FLÁVIA AMPARO 1 vaga
DEBORAH SIMÕES COLARES RAPOSO 9
LORENNA BOLSANELLO DE CARVALHO 8,5

1 EUSÉBIO DJÚ 8,5 IDA ALVES 2 vagas
2 JULIA ARAUJO BORGES 8 IDA ALVES

1 ANNA PAULA FERREIRA DA SILVA 10 JOSÉ LUÍS JOBIM 2 vagas
2 SUÊNIA KIDIDIJA DE ARAÚJO FEIROSA 10 JOSÉ LUÍS JOBIM

LUAN PAZZINI MENDONÇA 8,5
FABIO SOARES DOS SANTOS 8,5

LÍVIA REIS 1 vaga



1 GABRIELA TEIXEIRA FRAZÃO 10 LUÍS MAFFEI 2 vagas
LUÍS MAFFEI

1 SANTHYAGO CAMELLO 9,5 PASCOAL FARINACCIO 2 vagas
2 NATÁLIA BARBOSA GOMES VAGO 9 PASCOAL FARINACCIO

VANESSA DA COSTA LAMAS 9
JOSÉ IGNACIO RIBEIRO MARINHO 8,5

1 GABRIELA RIBEIRO MARTINS NETA 9,5 PAULA GLENADEL 1 vaga
ÉRIKA RODRIGUES CORRÊA 9

1 ADRIANO GUEDES CARNEIRO 9,8 RENATA FLÁVIA 1 vaga
SUSANE MARTINS RIBEIRO SILVA 9

1 TAIANA DE ARAUJO MACHADO 10 SILVIO RENATO JORGE 1 vaga
MICHAEL DE ASSIS LOURDES WEIRICH 9,8
VERA LÚCIA EVENGELISTA 8

1 FRANCISCA ÉRICA DOS SANTOS SOUZA 8 TATIANA PEQUENO 2 vagas
TATIANA PEQUENO

1 GUILHERME DOS SANTOS F. DA SILVA 9,8 VIVIANA GELADO 2 vagas
2 FLÁVIO CAVACA LOPES RIBEIRO 9,5 VIVIANA GELADO

AMANDA DA TRINDADE BITENCOURT 9,3
TEREZINHA REIS VOGAS 9

POLÍTICAS AFIRMATIVAS



 RESULTADO PRELIMINAR DA ETAPA ÚNICA

1  MARINA MARIA CAMPOS BRITO 10
2 ANNA PAULA FERREIRA DA SILVA 10
3 CARLOS DAVID LARRAONDO CHAUCA 10
4 CLAUDIA LAGE FLORES MENEZES 10
5 FREDERICO NOGUEIRA KLUMB 10
6 GABRIELA TEIXEIRA FRAZÃO 10
7 KATIA FERNANDES DE LIMA 10
8 SUÊNIA KIDIDIJA DE ARAÚJO FEIROSA 10
9 TAIANA DE ARAUJO MACHADO 10

10 VANESSA ANNECCHINI SCHIMID 10



11 ADRIANO GUEDES CARNEIRO 9,8
12 GUILHERME DOS SANTOS F. DA SILVA 9,8
13 TAHINÁ DA SILVA SANTOS MOREIRA 9,8
14 JOSÉ EDUARDO FONSECA BRANDÃO 9,7
15 MATEUS DE NOVAES MAIA 9,7
16 ALEXANDRE MARZULLO KANAUER FACCIN 9,5
17 FLÁVIO CAVACA LOPES RIBEIRO 9,5
18 GABRIELA RIBEIRO MARTINS NETA 9,5
19 SANTHYAGO CAMELLO 9,5
20 BÁRBARA BRAVO PIRES FERREIRA 9,3
21 CAROLINA LAURIANO SOARES DA COSTA 9
22 NATÁLIA BARBOSA GOMES VAGO 9
23 CYRO ALVES DA SILVA NETO 8,5
24 EUSÉBIO DJÚ 8,5
25 JULIANA VAZ DE FIGUEIREDO MORENO BATISTA 8,5
26 FRANCISCA ÉRICA DOS SANTOS SOUZA 8
27 JANAÍNA NERY VIANA 8
28 JULIA ARAUJO BORGES 8


